11:00-12:00
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:50
12:50-13:10
13:10-13:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-16:00
16:00-16:10
16:10-16:45
17:00-

08:30-08:45
08:45-09:30
09:30-10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:45

o
FUTURE ‘ EATI-‘;\SPKULT

MATERIALS SENTER

Workshop Circular Economy

31/01 - 01/02
Program Day 1 - 11:00 - 16:00

Welcome and lunch

Introduction of Future Materials Norway Catapult Centre

Elkem Technology

Circular Economy — general approach

Coffee break

Agglomeration

Visit to Elkem Technology pilot and laboratories. Demo — agglomeration
Coffee break

Case discussion part 1 (establish groups and cases)

End day one — dinner at 19:00

Program Day 2 — 08:30 — 12:45

ReSiTec pilot opportunities

Pre-treatment of powder

Waste 2 Value project

Coffee break

Case discussion in groups

Visit to ReSiTec pilot. Particle classification demo
Summary of group discussions

Summary of workshop — future  opportunities

Lunch

ReSiTec




